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GATWICK 2,439,742 2,542,892 -4 2,439,426 2,541,908 -4 316 984 -68
HEATHROW 6,463,289 6,324,137 2 6,460,541 6,319,244 2 2,748 4,893 -44
LONDON CITY 227,038 229,818 -1 227,038 229,818 -1 - - ..
LUTON 1,185,533 1,140,509 4 1,185,332 1,140,509 4 201 - ..
SOUTHEND 42,903 10,967 291 42,903 10,967 291 - - ..
STANSTED 1,881,453 1,844,805 2 1,881,453 1,844,805 2 - - ..

Total London Area Airports 12,239,958 12,093,128 1 12,236,693 12,087,251 1 3,265 5,877 -44

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN 138,926 149,243 -7 138,926 149,243 -7 - - ..
BARRA 583 509 15 583 507 15 - 2 ..
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 171,431 165,373 4 171,431 165,373 4 - - ..
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 388,637 390,629 -1 388,637 390,629 -1 - - ..
BENBECULA 1,410 1,546 -9 1,410 1,546 -9 - - ..
BIGGIN HILL 478 247 94 478 247 94 - - ..
BIRMINGHAM 792,160 781,639 1 791,978 780,708 1 182 931 -80
BLACKPOOL 1,769 1,068 66 1,769 1,068 66 - - ..
BOURNEMOUTH 54,381 44,728 22 54,381 44,728 22 - - ..
BRISTOL 576,284 560,729 3 575,993 560,572 3 291 157 85
CAMPBELTOWN 339 414 -18 336 375 -10 3 39 -92
CARDIFF WALES 46,079 37,894 22 46,079 37,894 22 - - ..
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 15,498 15,064 3 15,498 15,064 3 - - ..
DUNDEE 1,910 1,661 15 1,910 1,661 15 - - ..
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 138,207 136,573 1 138,207 136,573 1 - - ..
EDINBURGH 1,017,844 949,376 7 1,017,498 949,376 7 346 - ..
EXETER 22,297 17,608 27 22,213 17,608 26 84 - ..
FARNBOROUGH 2,401 2,262 6 2,401 2,262 6 - - ..
GLASGOW 506,315 469,823 8 505,879 469,823 8 436 - ..
HUMBERSIDE 8,202 10,016 -18 8,202 10,016 -18 - - ..
INVERNESS 44,064 42,151 5 44,011 42,110 5 53 41 29
ISLAY 1,435 1,388 3 1,435 1,388 3 - - ..
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) 2,630 2,511 5 2,630 2,511 5 - - ..
KIRKWALL 8,696 8,855 -2 7,460 8,309 -10 1,236 546 126
LANDS END (ST JUST) 1,757 2,080 -16 1,757 2,080 -16 - - ..
LEEDS BRADFORD 195,049 197,442 -1 195,049 197,442 -1 - - ..
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LERWICK (TINGWALL) 80 126 -37 80 126 -37 - - ..
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 293,366 301,329 -3 293,366 301,329 -3 - - ..
LYDD - 1 .. - 1 .. - - ..
MANCHESTER 2,046,798 1,941,101 5 2,046,798 1,937,964 6 - 3,137 ..
NEWCASTLE 304,724 279,356 9 304,724 279,356 9 - - ..
NEWQUAY 14,383 15,255 -6 14,383 15,255 -6 - - ..
NORWICH 20,619 20,347 1 20,619 20,347 1 - - ..
OXFORD (KIDLINGTON) 73 - .. 73 - .. - - ..
PRESTWICK 18,942 21,665 -13 18,942 21,665 -13 - - ..
SOUTHAMPTON 53,436 52,131 3 53,436 52,131 3 - - ..
STORNOWAY 6,411 6,004 7 6,411 6,004 7 - - ..
SUMBURGH 18,141 19,610 -7 17,518 19,584 -11 623 26 2296
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 10,114 11,344 -11 10,114 11,291 -10 - 53 ..
TIREE 631 553 14 599 494 21 32 59 -46
WICK JOHN O GROATS 128 589 -78 128 589 -78 - - ..

Total Other UK Airports 6,926,628 6,660,240 4 6,923,342 6,655,249 4 3,286 4,991 -34

Total All Reporting UK Airports 19,166,586 18,753,368 2 19,160,035 18,742,500 2 6,551 10,868 -40

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY 2,246 2,456 -9 2,246 2,456 -9 - - ..
GUERNSEY 40,592 39,751 2 40,565 39,720 2 27 31 -13
ISLE OF MAN 39,849 39,462 1 39,849 39,462 1 - - ..
JERSEY 80,321 77,283 4 80,321 77,283 4 - - ..

Total Non UK Reporting Airports 163,008 158,952 3 162,981 158,921 3 27 31 -13
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